


Material:
Finishing:
Internal box:
External box:    

Die-casting aluminum body, extruded aluminum body.
Surface anti-ageing electrostatic spray processing.
130×130×240
275×275×260

Material:
Finishing:
Internal box:
External box:    

Die-casting aluminum body, extruded aluminum body.
Surface anti-ageing electrostatic spray processing.
180×180×320
375×375×340
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65 cd/klm

52 cd/klm

39 cd/klm

26 cd/klm

13 cd/klm

90°

180°

270°

0°

150 cd/klm

120 cd/klm

90 cd/klm

60 cd/klm

30 cd/klm

90°

180°

270°

0°

WALL-LIGHT-186
WALL-LIGHT-186LED-A 9×LED  CREE  10W  100V-240V  620lm  3000K/4200K
                                 42×LED  SMD  9W  100V-240V  600lm  3000K/4200KWALL-LIGHT-186 LED- B

WALL-LIGHT-187B
WALL-LIGHT-187BLED-A 12×LED  CREE  15W  100V-240V  1000lm  3000K/4200K
                                     36×LED  SMD  15W  100V-240V  1000lm  3000K/4200KWALL-LIGHT-187 BLED- B


